Singles
Name

Lunsford Earl

Vickers Michael

Martin Tracy

Miller James

Dunne Gary

Hickey Dylan

Goodwin Ella

Dunne John

Chittum Steve

Fry Mike

Hickey James

Wade Roy

Lyke Diane

Lane Mark

Lane Diane

Stonewall RPC June 10th ATA Standard Format Results

Score Award

99 1st Lewis & LR
98 2nd Lewis
94

94

93

93

92

90

89

85

81

80

74

65

60

Handicap
Name

Score

Goodwin Ellie

Martin Tracy

Dunne Gary

Lunsford Earl

Vickers Michael

Fry Mike

Award
93 DNP
88 1st Lewis
86 2nd Lewis
85
82
74

Doubles
Name

Score

Dunne Gary

Lunsford Earl

Martin Tracy

Fry Mike

Goodwin Ellie

Award
91 1st Lewis
86 2nd Lewis
71
69
61



